
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Private Test 2
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.409 21 39.510 47.060 32.839 1:59.4092 2 22 1 3

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.784 72 39.281 47.523 32.980 1:59.7847 7 71 8 8

99 Attempto Racing 2:00.012 53 39.771 47.119 32.792 1:59.6823 3 46 2 2

10 Grove Racing 2:00.126 34 39.858 47.428 32.840 2:00.1263 3 38 4 4

6 racing one 2:00.174 235 39.701 47.278 32.951 1:59.93023 22 235 3 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.229 136 39.681 47.464 32.964 2:00.10914 18 134 5 7

88 Dragon Racing 2:00.389 37 39.640 47.630 32.776 2:00.0465 3 33 11 1

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.552 88 39.923 47.515 33.114 2:00.5528 8 89 7 11

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.687 469 40.011 47.482 32.997 2:00.49046 46 3910 6 9

83 Proton Huber Competition 2:00.701 310 40.042 47.589 32.884 2:00.5156 5 311 10 5

14 Century Motorsport 2:00.753 4111 39.771 47.581 33.093 2:00.44542 41 417 9 10

21 HAAS RT 2:01.492 1812 40.304 47.804 33.384 2:01.49218 18 1814 13 15

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.517 1213 40.193 47.632 33.285 2:01.11011 11 3213 12 13

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.677 1014 40.123 47.905 33.182 2:01.21011 7 1212 15 12

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.795 1815 40.355 47.898 33.301 2:01.55418 18 5415 14 14

85 CP Racing 2:02.745 2416 40.487 48.004 33.565 2:02.05625 42 2416 16 17

50 Huber Motorsport 2:02.854 1717 40.730 48.241 33.565 2:02.53618 15 1117 17 16

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.583 4418 41.108 48.325 33.751 2:03.18443 42 4218 18 18

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:08.819 1019 43.321 50.001 35.431 2:08.75311 10 1036 35 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:59.409 21 39.510 47.060 32.839 1:59.4092 2 22 1 3

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.784 72 39.281 47.523 32.980 1:59.7847 7 71 8 8

6 racing one 2:00.174 233 39.701 47.278 32.951 1:59.93023 22 235 3 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.229 134 39.681 47.464 32.964 2:00.10914 18 134 5 7

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 2:00.552 85 39.923 47.515 33.114 2:00.5528 8 89 7 11

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:00.687 466 40.011 47.482 32.997 2:00.49046 46 3910 6 9

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.517 127 40.193 47.632 33.285 2:01.11011 11 3213 12 13

96 Car Collection Motorsport 2:01.795 188 40.355 47.898 33.301 2:01.55418 18 5415 14 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

14 Century Motorsport 2:00.753 411 39.771 47.581 33.093 2:00.44542 41 417 9 10

21 HAAS RT 2:01.492 182 40.304 47.804 33.384 2:01.49218 18 1814 13 15

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:01.677 103 40.123 47.905 33.182 2:01.21011 7 1212 15 12

85 CP Racing 2:02.745 244 40.487 48.004 33.565 2:02.05625 42 2416 16 17

50 Huber Motorsport 2:02.854 175 40.730 48.241 33.565 2:02.53618 15 1117 17 16

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:03.583 446 41.108 48.325 33.751 2:03.18443 42 4218 18 18

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:08.819 107 43.321 50.001 35.431 2:08.75311 10 1036 35 36
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Private Test 2
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:04.470 71 41.471 48.587 34.021 2:04.0797 7 521 20 20

701 Vortex V8 2:05.926 32 41.937 49.193 34.526 2:05.6564 3 326 27 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.343 481 41.410 48.468 33.921 2:03.79948 36 3620 19 19

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.414 472 41.346 48.692 34.042 2:04.08045 47 4419 21 21

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:05.475 53 41.844 49.168 34.355 2:05.3677 6 523 26 26

929 HRT Performance 2:05.514 344 41.920 49.046 34.335 2:05.30136 36 3325 23 24

903 Red Ant Racing 2:05.515 175 41.899 49.137 34.468 2:05.50426 17 1724 25 27

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.788 386 42.067 49.388 34.267 2:05.72238 3 3829 29 22

931 QMMF by HRT 2:05.795 217 41.953 49.296 34.330 2:05.57921 4 427 28 23

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.809 48 41.764 48.957 34.349 2:05.07026 27 422 22 25

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:06.219 249 42.299 49.131 34.577 2:06.00738 23 2430 24 31

907 RPM Racing 2:06.634 2610 42.461 49.566 34.518 2:06.54526 27 2631 30 28

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:06.662 2811 42.048 49.846 34.561 2:06.45528 16 3428 31 30

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:07.733 412 42.782 49.957 34.944 2:07.6835 5 432 33 33

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:07.902 513 43.167 49.971 34.764 2:07.9025 5 534 34 32

930 HRT Performance 2:08.549 3214 43.082 49.922 35.105 2:08.10921 32 533 32 35

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.984 1915 43.186 50.186 35.062 2:08.43439 19 2235 36 34

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.072 3616 43.711 51.036 35.739 2:10.48610 21 3638 39 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.343 481 41.410 48.468 33.921 2:03.79948 36 3620 19 19

925 Team Captain America by Bas Koeten Racing 2:04.414 472 41.346 48.692 34.042 2:04.08045 47 4419 21 21

929 HRT Performance 2:05.514 343 41.920 49.046 34.335 2:05.30136 36 3325 23 24

931 QMMF by HRT 2:05.795 214 41.953 49.296 34.330 2:05.57921 4 427 28 23

936 KKrämer Racing 2:05.809 45 41.764 48.957 34.349 2:05.07026 27 422 22 25

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:06.219 246 42.299 49.131 34.577 2:06.00738 23 2430 24 31

907 RPM Racing 2:06.634 267 42.461 49.566 34.518 2:06.54526 27 2631 30 28

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:06.662 288 42.048 49.846 34.561 2:06.45528 16 3428 31 30

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:07.902 59 43.167 49.971 34.764 2:07.9025 5 534 34 32

930 HRT Performance 2:08.549 3210 43.082 49.922 35.105 2:08.10921 32 533 32 35

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:08.984 1911 43.186 50.186 35.062 2:08.43439 19 2235 36 34

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.072 3612 43.711 51.036 35.739 2:10.48610 21 3638 39 39
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Private Test 2
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:10.349 41 43.748 50.959 35.502 2:10.2097 4 339 37 37

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:10.356 22 43.352 51.010 35.799 2:10.1612 3 237 38 40

496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:10.859 193 43.804 51.187 35.640 2:10.63120 21 1940 40 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

188 AC  Motorsport 2:14.910 421 45.389 52.759 36.762 2:14.91042 42 4243 41 41

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:15.998 72 45.222 53.070 37.047 2:15.3398 8 742 42 43

278 CWS Engineering 2:16.460 43 44.167 53.250 36.978 2:14.3957 6 441 43 42

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:18.961 64 46.799 54.131 37.734 2:18.6646 9 544 44 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:14.910 421 45.389 52.759 36.762 2:14.91042 42 4243 41 41

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:15.998 72 45.222 53.070 37.047 2:15.3398 8 742 42 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:16.460 41 44.167 53.250 36.978 2:14.3957 6 441 43 42

227 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:18.961 62 46.799 54.131 37.734 2:18.6646 9 544 44 44
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